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S13016-F-FSR Details PDF

SI13016-F-FSR

Part Number SI3016-F-FSR

Manufacturer Energy Micro (Silicon Labs) S | L| CO N LA BS
Description IC LINE-SIDE DAA 16S0OIC

Quantity Available

Datasheets

S13016-F-FSR Price

Technical Information of S13016-F-FSR
Manufacturer Part Number
Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Supply

Series -
Package / Case

Data Format

S13016-F-FSR
Energy Micro (Silicon Labs)
Tape & Reel (TR)

3.3V, 8V

16-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)

V.90

2565 pcs in stock
S13016-F-FSR.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Category

Description

Quantity Available
Supplier Device Package
Packaging

Mounting Type

Baud Rates

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC LINE-SIDE DAA 16SOIC

2565

16-SOIC

Tape & Reel (TR)

Surface Mount

S13016-F-FSR 2565pcs New and Original in Stock, Find SI3016-F-FSR Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order SI3016-F-FSR Energy Micro
(Silicon Labs) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ SI13016-F-FSR : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for SI3016-F-FSR
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S13016-F-FSR Stock
S13016-F-FSR Inventory
Inquiry SI13016-F-FSR

SI3016-F-FSR Datasheet

S13015-KSR SOP 16

SI13015-FSR SOP16

SI13015-XS5R(SL718)

Description

S13017-F-FSR SILICONLABORATORIES

IC EMBEDDED V.90 MODEM DSP

IC LINE-SIDE DAA 16SOIC

S130179 SILICONIX

S13015-KSR SILICON

S13015-KSR SOP16 SILICON

IC LINE-SIDE DAA 16SOIC

IC LINE-SIDE DAA 16SOIC

IC ISOMODEM LINE-SIDE DAA 16SOIC

IC LINE-SIDE DAA 16SOIC

S13017-KSR CONEXANT

SI13015-FSR Silicon

IC SI2400 LINE-SIDE DAA 16S0OIC

SI3015-F-FSR SILICON

IC ISOMODEM LINE-SIDE DAA 16SOIC

IC EMBEDDED V.90 MODEM DSP

S13017-FS SILICON

S13015-FSR SOP16 SILICON

IC LINE-SIDE DAA 16SOIC

S13015-XS5R(SL718) SILICON

SI3016-F-FSR Price SI3016-F-FSR Electronics

SI13016-F-FSR Digikey Supplier SI3016-F-FSR
S13016-F-FSR Image S13016-F-FSR Picture

Download SI3016-F-FSR Datasheet

Manufacturer

SILICONLABORATORIES

N/A

Silicon Labs

SILICONIX

SILICON

SILICON

N/A

Silicon Labs

Silicon Labs

Silicon Labs

CONEXANT

Silicon

Silicon Labs

SILICON

Silicon Labs

N/A

SILICON

SILICON

N/A

SILICON

Manufacturer Energy Micro (Silicon Labs)

S13016-F-FSR Components
Order SI13016-F-FSR Online

SI3016-F-FSR PDF

Quantity

4102 pcs

2500 pcs

2673 pcs

4219 pcs

6995 pcs

2539 pcs

2589 pcs

2627 pcs

20873 pcs

2500 pcs

2594 pcs

3543 pcs

25036 pcs

21793 pcs

28633 pcs

2694 pcs

7802 pcs

2591 pcs

2500 pcs

2622 pcs

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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